@ kinnisvara

Object ID:

Transaction:
County:
City/county:
Ownership form:
Total area:

Area of plot:
Sale price:

Price per mz

Real estate agent

201296
Sale, House
Parnu maakond
Péarnu linn Kesklinn
apartment ownership
106.60 m?

0.00 m?

295000 €

2767 €

Merit Miller
merit.miller@lvm.ee
+3725072172

Additional info

hot-water boiler, Furniture available, metal roofing, sauna, shower

Information

295 000 €


tel:+3725072172
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Pikk 24 Parnu kinnisvara
Il korrus
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